
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Rushall 2A 1 - 3 Rushall 2B Mon 27 Sep 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2B 1 - 3 Lichfield 2A Mon 4 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Rushall 2B 3 - 1 Wolverhampton Mon 4 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Rushall 2A 3½ - ½ Oscott Mon 4 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2B 3 - 1 Rushall 2B Mon 11 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2A 2 - 2 Oscott Mon 11 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2A 2 - 2 Rugeley Mon 18 Oct 21 19:15 OV
Wolverhampton 1½ - 2½ Rushall 2A Thu 21 Oct 21 19:30 OV
Rugeley ½ - 3½ Lichfield 2B Tue 26 Oct 21 19:30 OV
Oscott 2 - 2 Rugeley Wed 3 Nov 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2A 1½ - 2½ Rushall 2A Mon 8 Nov 21 19:15 OV
Wolverhampton ½ - 3½ Oscott Thu 11 Nov 21 19:30 OV
Rugeley 2½ - 1½ Wolverhampton Tue 16 Nov 21 19:30 OV
Oscott 3½ - ½ Rushall 2B Wed 17 Nov 21 19:15 OV
Lichfield 2B 2½ - 1½ Wolverhampton Mon 22 Nov 21 19:15 OV
Rushall 2B 2 - 2 Lichfield 2A Mon 22 Nov 21 19:15 OV
Rugeley 3 - 1 Rushall 2A Tue 30 Nov 21 19:30 OV
Oscott 3 - 1 Lichfield 2B Wed 1 Dec 21 19:15 OV
Wolverhampton 1½ - 2½ Lichfield 2A Thu 9 Dec 21 19:30 OV
Rushall 2B 1 - 3 Rugeley Mon 13 Dec 21 19:15 OV
Rushall 2A ½ - 3½ Lichfield 2B Mon 20 Dec 21 19:15 OV


